

August 11, 2024 9am - 2pm

GoldenWest Plaza

7012 - 7232 Edinger Avenue, HB CA 92647

Live Music, Opportunity Drawings and more...

For more info: Jim Rossman

Proceeds Benefiting Veterans

Phone: 714-267-7094 American Legion HB Post 133 is a 501(c)(19) #95-6196622

Email: Jrossman480@gmail.com

Downloaded from SoCalCarCulture.com

To register:





American Legion HB Post 133 Veterans Car Show



August 11, 2024 • 9am - 2pm • Gates open 7am GoldenWest Plaza

All proceeds will support veterans in need through the HUNTINGTON BEACH VETERANS RESOURCE CENTER

located at the HB Central Library.

LIVE MUSIC · OPPORTUNITY DRAWINGS · TROPHIES

Join us for a great time and support an important cause! Family friendly · Pet friendly · No alcohol ·

WHEN: Sunday, August 11, 9am - 2pm
Gates open at 7am to set up
Must be parked by 9am, and remain until 2pm
No Exceptions!



WHERE: GoldenWest Plaza

(in Hobby Lobby shopping center) 7012 - 7232 Edinger Avenue, Huntington Beach CA 92647

WHO: All makes and models, car clubs and motorcycles welcomed!

PRICING: \$45 pre-register by July 31st, \$50 day of, per vehicle.

Pay by credit card online OR by check by mail. Payment must be received by July 31st. to receive your entry confirmation and pass and will be mentioned in our program.

Visit www.CarShowHB.com to register and pay online. Mail paper registration and check, by July 31st, to American Legion HB Post 133 Car Show, PO Box 133, Huntington Beach, CA 92648.

Make check payable to American Legion Post 133.

Car Show Contact: Jim Rossman Phone: 714-267-7094 Email: Jrossman480@gmail.com

Entry Fee: \$	Total: \$		
Full Name:			
Address:	_ City:	State:	Zip:
Phone:	_ Email:		
Car Club Name (if applicable):	keen clubs together	Please pre-register to er	scure Club enot
	,		•
Vehicle Make	Model:		Year:
former/current:ArmyNavy Air Force	Marines Coa	st Guard Police	Fire (Check all that apply)

<u>Waiver of Liability and Photo Release:</u> On behalf of the entire group participating in the 2024 American Legion HB Post 133 Car Show, I assume all risk of bodily injury, property damage, and personal damage that may occur by participating in the American Legion HB Post 133 Car Show and, for myself/ourselves, their heirs, executors, and administrators, do hereby forever waive and release any and all claims against and agree to hold harmless the American Legion Post 133 Car Show, American Legion HB Post 133, its committee, sponsors, and volunteers, and the City of Huntington Beach, with their respective officers, employees, agents, representatives, volunteers, successors, or assigns any kind from any and all claims which may be made for any cause whatsoever arising as a result of participation. Further, I hereby consent to allow my picture or likeness to appear in any official document, news release, sponsor advertisement and/or television and radio coverage of the events within or as part of the American Legion HB Post 133 Car Show, and grant permission to use and/or publish photographic portraits, or pictures, video tape or film of me in which I may be included in whole, part, composite or reproductions thereof in black and white and/or color or otherwise made through any media now known, for art, advertising trade, or any other similar lawful purposes whatsoever, including the publicity and promotion of this event itself, excluding commercial use of or by marketing sponsors. This is a rain or shine event.